MSO )

Engadin St-Moritz Ultraks - Trail

Pitschen - Herren M40

07.07.2018

10

11

12

13

14

1084

1106

1001

1016

1121

1046

1062

1124

1060

1132

1078

1043

1144

1117

Nom, prénom

ALEX ERHARD

DYNAFIT ITALIEN
KLAUSER ROLF

CAPREZ SPORT TEAM
GARDSTEIG JENS

JENS GARDSTEIG
AXELSSON ANDERS

TEAM AXELSSON
ALBIN PASCAL

SKLZ RACING TEAM

BAUMGARTNER
DANIEL

MANOS VELOSHOP
KEMME BAS

BAS KEMME

SVANTE
SVENSSON-FREY

N/A

Localité Canton
MALS

WALENSTADT SG
EDLAND

JARNA

KNONAU ZH
WIDNAU SG
HORGEN ZH
STOCKHOLM

GSTETTNER GERHARD WENNS

PITZ ALPINE GLACIER TRAIL - RUNNERS

STEINBRECHER
BENGT

ASANALOVE.COM
BETI MORENO

MANNEDORF ZH

PONTRESINA GR

BOB CLUB SVIZZERA ITALIANA

SCHEMMANN VOLKER ~ WINTERTHUR ZH

N/A
WINKELHAGEN JAN

LG HORN
VAN BOXTEL MARK

N/A

UNTERSIGGENTHAL AG

NIJMEGEN GR

Nati
ITA

Sul

NOR

Sul

SuUl

SuI

NED

SWE

AUT

SuI

Sul

SuI

GER

NED

Catégorie

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Pitschen -
Herren M40

Année

1978

1977

1977

1976

1972

1969

1973

1974

1972

1972

1977

1972

1977

1970

Temps total

01:46:30

01:51:42

02:04:31

02:08:42

02:09:13

02:11:15

02:14:36

02:17:36

02:20:12

02:20:46

02:34:38

02:46:21

02:48:12

02:50:42

Ecart

00:05:12

00:18:01

00:22:12

00:22:43

00:24:45

00:28:06

00:31:06

00:33:42

00:34:16

00:48:08

00:59:51

01:01:42

01:04:12

Alp Languard
0h39'18 (1)

0h42'57 (2)

0h47'53 (4)

0h49'15 (8)

0h46'30 (3)

0h49'02 (6)

0h49'05 (7)

0h48'39 (5)

0h54'02 (10)

0h52'21 (9)

0h57'21 (12)

0h55'16 (11)

1h00'13 (13)

1h05'48 (14)
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